ERGEBNISLISTE

32. Bad Bergzaberner Kurstadtlauf - 800 m Schiilerlauf mannlich - 27. April 2019
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Name

Seutemann Silas
Wichmann Benjamin
Gotten Moritz
Kienel Finn
Boettcher Manuel
Vey Luick

Moor Diego
Gomer David
Rapp Jakob
Dannerbeck Magnus
Koch Karl

Wendt Kilian
Pfistner Jonas
Maier Petrik
Koch Anton
Lecomte Maxim
Kolb Jonas

Heid Elias

Heupel Jonathan
Bergner Philipp
Palme Louis
Hamod Mlak
Thiirwachter Leon Elias
Hautze Vladimir
Kleinophorst Ben
Haag Marlon
Linsel Theo
Centner Noah
Bode Maximilian
Kehl Linus
Walter Phil
Djagouin Davis
Freire Filipe
Hasanain Zais
Hasanain Zais
Hautzel Aleksei
Buchalik Daniel
Mendel Lucas
Bonsignore David
Chulkov Jaroslav
Burkhart Silas
Plattner Sam
Scherer Aaron
Bauchhenf Tim

Verein

TV Bad Bergzabern

TV Bad Bergzabern

TV im ASV Landau

TV Bad Bergzabern

TSV Kandel

TV Bad Bergzabern
Bohammer Grundschule
Bohammer Grundschule
TSV Kandel

Olching

SV Klingenmiinster

TS Ottersdorf

SV Ottenau

Sandbox Warriors

SV Klingenmiinster

TV Bad Bergzabern

TV Bad Bergzabern

TV Bad Bergzabern

SV Klingenmiinster

TV Lemberg

Bohammer Grundschule
Bohammer Grundschule
Bohammer Grundschule
Bohammer Grundschule
Bohammer Grundschule
Bohammer Grundschule
TV Bad Bergzabern

TSV Kandel

TSV Kandel

TV Bad Bergzabern
Bohammer Grundschule
Bohammer Grundschule
TV Bad Bergzabern
Bohammer Grundschule
Bohammer Grundschule
Bohammer Grundschule
VLG Maximiliansau

VLG Maximiliansau

TSV Kandel

Bohammer Grundschule
TV Bad Bergzabern
Birkenhordt

Bohammer Grundschule
Steinfeld

Nat. JG

2004
2005
2007
2005
2008
2005
2009
2010
2010
2009
2011
2007
2011
2009
2009
2010
2010
2013
2008
2009
2011
2010
2011
2009
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2012
2012
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2008
2009
2010
2011
2010

Zeit Klas.

00:02:57 MJU16
00:02:57 MJU16
00:02:58 MJU14
00:03:08 MJU16
00:03:21 MKU12
00:03:25 MJU16
00:03:34 MKU12
00:03:38 MKU10
00:03:38 MKU10
00:03:43 MKU12
00:03:43 MKU10
00:03:44 MJU14
00:03:47 MKU10
00:03:53 MKU12
00:03:55 MKU12
00:03:58 MKU10
00:03:58 MKU10
00:03:59 MKUS8

00:04:03 MKU12
00:04:04 MKU12
00:04:07 MKU10
00:04:10 MKU10
00:04:11 MKU10
00:04:11 MKU12
00:04:12 MKU10
00:04:13 MKU10
00:04:14 MKU10
00:04:16 MKU10
00:04:19 MKU10
00:04:20 MKU10
00:04:20 MKUS8

00:04:21 MKUS8

00:04:21 MKU10
00:04:22 MKU10
00:04:23 MKU10
00:04:23 MKU10
00:04:24 MKU10
00:04:24 MKU10
00:04:26 MKU10
00:04:27 MKU12
00:04:27 MKU12
00:04:29 MKU10
00:04:30 MKU10
00:04:30 MKU10

Rang
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Stnr.

780
775
650
777
822
807
732
721
825
751
844
783
846
651
845
847
764
796
843
761
705
851
708
746
709
690
799
820
819
828
663
662
788
840
698
693
758
750
823
736
803
852
666
759



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Vogel Dominik
Vogel Moritz
Miller Lias

Herp Emil
Berberich Maximilian
Hosel Juliano
Massold Leon

Dorr Jannis

Linsel Till

Rodier Emilian
Eichenlaub Raphael
Tremmel Moritz
Scherer David
Jager Aaron

Kern Alexander
Beck Jonas

Hust Maximilian
Winter Noah
Stubenrauch Eryl
Schwarz Luca
Scholl Nico

Lang Raphael
Bonsignore Raphael
Giulizno Scherdel
Liders Alan
Reichert Eric
Strobrawe Rocco
Zepp Lauri
Strobrawe Henry

TV Bad Bergzabern

TV Bad Bergzabern
Bohammer Grundschule
TSV Kandel

Karlsruhe

Bad Bergzabern
Bohammer Grundschule
Bohammer Grundschule
TV Bad Bergzabern

TV Bad Bergzabern

TSV Kandel

LC HaRloch

Birkenhordt

Minfeld

Bad Bergzabern
Bohammer Grundschule
Bohammer Grundschule
Bohammer Grundschule
Bohammer Grundschule
Kinderdorf Silz
Bohammer Grundschule
Bohammer Grundschule
TSV Kandel

Bohammer Grundschule
AGZM Munster
Bohammer Grundschule
TV Bad Bergzabern

TV Bad Bergzabern

TV Bad Bergzabern

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2009
2011
2013
2011
2013
2012
2012
2013
2010
2012
2011
2012
2009
2012
2012
2010
2013
2012
2012
2008
2013
2014
2015

00:04:31 MKU10
00:04:32 MKU10
00:04:34 MKU10
00:04:35 MKU10
00:04:36 MKU10
00:04:37 MKU10
00:04:38 MKU12
00:04:39 MKU10
00:04:41 MKU8
00:04:41 MKU10
00:04:44 MKU8
00:04:45 MKUS8
00:04:50 MKU8
00:04:51 MKU8
00:04:54 MKU10
00:04:56 MKU8
00:05:00 MKU10
00:05:02 MKU8
00:05:07 MKU12
00:05:14 MKU8
00:05:19 MKU8
00:05:19 MKU10
00:05:20 MKU8
00:05:21 MKU8
00:05:27 MKU8
00:05:34 MKU12
00:05:42 MKU8
00:05:43 MKU8
00:07:18 MKU8

790
789
680
812
833
839
728
701
800
787
813
755
756
749
838
669
658
850
748
831
653
724
815
654
836
734
791
772
792



